
 

 

 

 

Golf Results  



 NatWest Island Games ‐ Jersey 2015

Medal Table
Golf

Island Gold Silver Bronze Total

Isle of Man 2  1  0  3

Jersey 1  2  1  4

Guernsey 1  1  2  4

Bermuda 0  0  1  1

Åland 0  0  0  0

Alderney 0  0  0  0

Cayman Islands 0  0  0  0

Falkland Islands 0  0  0  0

Faroe Islands 0  0  0  0

Froya 0  0  0  0

Gotland 0  0  0  0

Greenland 0  0  0  0

Hitra 0  0  0  0

Isle of Wight 0  0  0  0

Menorca 0  0  0  0

Orkney 0  0  0  0
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Saaremaa 0  0  0  0

Shetland Islands 0  0  0  0

St Helena 0  0  0  0

Western Isles 0  0  0  0
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 NatWest Island Games ‐ Jersey 2015

Golf
Men’s Individual

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1st  Tom Harris IOM 70 73 71 66 280

2nd  Gavin O'Neill JER 72 68 73 69 282

3rd  Robert Eggo GUE 78 69 69 73 289

4th  Daniel Blondel GUE 67 73 73 76 289

5th  Tom Gandy IOM 73 69 71 77 290

5th  Will Haddrell BER 69 71 74 76 290

7th  Joshua Oddy IOW 71 76 73 73 293

7th  Damian Palanyandi BER 75 68 72 78 293

9th  Mark Phillips BER 74 76 75 70 295

10th  Jordan Sundborg IOW 79 73 69 76 297

11th  Sam Crenan JER 78 70 74 77 299

11th  Steve Mahy GUE 74 76 73 76 299

13th  Kevin Moore IOM 78 79 73 70 300

14th  Andrew Eggo GUE 73 76 74 78 301

15th  Jeremy Phillips JER 75 79 72 76 302

16th  Colin Daly GOT 78 75 76 74 303

16th  Sebastian Lindman ALA 75 76 76 76 303

18th  Ryan Harmer IOW 75 75 76 78 304

18th  Johan Lindholm ALA 78 76 73 77 304

18th  Steven Rendall ORK 79 70 77 78 304

21st  Johan Larsson GOT 79 75 83 71 308

21st  Michael Wight CAY 74 76 79 79 308

23rd  Daryl Callister IOM 83 75 78 73 309

24th  Hamish Gorn ORK 82 78 76 75 311

25th  David Murray Black WES 85 73 79 76 313

26th  Jonathan Mörn ALA 80 81 78 76 315

27th  Michael Schinkel ORK 81 79 75 81 316

28th  Peter Cunningham ALD 84 77 82 76 319

29th  Graham Flett ORK 78 76 87 79 320

30th  Patrik Norberg GOT 87 78 82 77 324

31st  Jarryd Dillas BER 79 86 77 83 325

32th  Serge Berube CAY 82 80 83 85 330

33rd  Nicholas Blomqvist ALA 89 79 81 85 334
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33rd  Allan Macleod WES 85 82 83 84 334

33rd  Kevin Macrae WES 79 85 86 84 334

33rd  Javier Mascaró Sanchez MEN 92 83 82 77 334

33rd  Jüri Tiitus SAA 85 77 87 85 334

38th  Filip Andersson GOT 86 88 88 78 340

38th  Karl Aru SAA 83 90 81 86 340

40th  Tracy Moore CAY 84 88 91 78 341

40th  Antonio Recuenco Ocaña MEN 92 80 85 84 341

40th  Malcolm Williams STH 84 81 85 91 341

43rd  Mike Stein SHE 87 85 94 78 344

44th  Richard Hastings CAY 88 81 94 82 345

45th  Ramsay Hogg SHE 89 90 87 80 346

46th  Lee Carter SHE 87 91 86 83 347

47th  Jordan Leask SHE 98 87 82 85 352

48th  Bryan Geddes WES 91 86 86 90 353

49th  Joan Ferra Allés MEN 89 82 93 94 358

49th  Gary Maurice ALD 92 87 87 92 358

51st  Andy Lawrence ALD 98 81 93 88 360

52nd  Patrick Sim STH 90 91 93 87 361

53rd  Troyd Bowles FAL 89 84 100 91 364

53rd  Kevin Clapp FAL 96 81 98 89 364

55th  Ragnar Isaksen FAR 94 85 98 88 365

56th  Bo Knudsen FAR 105 87 88 88 368

57th  Eugene Hurley FAL 90 90 97 92 369

57th  Ian Stewart FAL 93 97 94 85 369

59th  Martin Nilsen FRO 101 91 100 86 378

60th  Janus Norðberg FAR 100 92 98 89 379

61st  Oskar August Eiriksson FAR 100 89 107 89 385

62nd  Richard Flatres ALD 92 96 106 94 388

63rd  Martin Buckley STH 101 94 95 101 391

64th  Tõnu Toompuu SAA 103 96 98 95 392

65th  Eero Lapp SAA 116 91 102 101 410

66th  Jan Rasmussen GRE 112 98 102 101 413

67th  Roger Athammer HIT 117 91 110 99 417

68th  Rasmus Ryvold GRE 108 105 100 105 418

69th  Odd Martin Heggvik HIT 105 100 109 110 424

70th  Lars Karl Johansson GRE 107 109 112 98 426

71st  Pål Vidar Stensen FRO 115 107 105 107 434

72nd  Daniel Anders Gustaf Holmgren FRO 127 102 99 112 440

73rd  Jan Ludvik Kristoffersen HIT 108 100 130 110 448

74th  Roar Letnes HIT 128 123 125 133 509
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NR  Darren Masterton IOW 80 76 78 234

DQ  Matthew Parkman JER 77 77 80 234
Last Result:  03/07/2015 17:53:33 Status:  Confirmed 03/07/2015 17:58:40
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Golf
Ladies Individual

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1st  Aimee Ponte GUE 75 77 77 74 303

2nd  Flora Keites JER 76 79 80 77 312

3rd  Jennifer Deeley JER 77 80 76 81 314

4th  Emma Lindman ALA 78 87 75 77 317

5th  Ana Dawson IOM 81 78 82 82 323

6th  Ebonie Burgess BER 82 80 78 86 326

6th  Emma Harris IOM 83 81 83 79 326

8th  Sophie Beardsall IOW 81 78 81 87 327

9th  Hannah Scriven JER 79 80 84 85 328

10th  Samantha Widmer CAY 81 84 84 81 330

11th  Kayleigh Dawson IOM 74 86 87 85 332

12th  Sammi Keen IOW 89 89 76 80 334

13th  Elizabeth Parsons BER 85 91 83 83 342

14th  Frances Shaw JER 86 79 91 89 345

15th  Isabel Mendes CAY 85 82 90 90 347

16th  Veronica Bougourd GUE 87 88 86 87 348

17th  Kay Mapley GUE 83 86 93 88 350

18th  Finngerd Solbjorg Clark FAR 83 88 91 92 354

19th  Lucy Burke IOW 82 89 92 92 355

20th  Katrin Elisabeth Margareta Burnie BER 83 90 85 98 356

21st  Agnes Olofsson GOT 95 86 91 86 358

22nd  Di Aitchison GUE 82 90 92 97 361

23rd  Emily Ribbins CAY 100 90 86 86 362

24th  Linda Down BER 94 91 94 92 371

25th  Susann Ojala ALA 87 94 93 98 372

26th  Heather Hogg SHE 93 89 92 99 373

27th  Karola Soe SAA 91 99 93 95 378

28th  Orapin Howe CAY 91 100 94 96 381

29th  Christina Skelly IOM 100 101 94 89 384

30th  Ingrid Hinn SAA 91 105 92 104 392

31st  Emma Engqvist ALA 91 104 91 107 393

32th  Carole Bingham IOW 105 104 93 98 400

33rd  Riina Paluvee SAA 99 94 107 101 401

34th  Liz Simpson SHE 103 101 97 104 405

35th  Anne Merisalu SAA 106 113 115 123 457
Last Result:  03/07/2015 17:56:05 Status:  Confirmed 03/07/2015 18:10:41
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Golf
Men's Team Event

Heat: Final
Position Team Members R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1st   Isle of Man Daryl Callister
Tom Gandy
Tom Harris
Kevin Moore

221 217 215 209 862

2nd   Guernsey Daniel Blondel
Andrew Eggo
Robert Eggo
Steve Mahy

214 218 215 225 872

3rd   Bermuda Jarryd Dillas
Will Haddrell
Damian Palanyandi
Mark Phillips

218 215 221 224 878

4th   Jersey Sam Crenan
Gavin O'Neill
Matthew Parkman
Jeremy Phillips

224 217 219 222 882

5th   Isle of Wight Ryan Harmer
Darren Masterton
Joshua Oddy
Jordan Sundborg

225 224 218 227 894

6th   Åland Nicholas Blomqvist
Johan Lindholm
Sebastian Lindman
Jonathan Mörn

233 231 227 229 920

7th   Orkney Graham Flett
Hamish Gorn
Steven Rendall
Michael Schinkel

238 224 228 232 922

8th   Gotland Filip Andersson
Colin Daly
Johan Larsson
Patrik Norberg

243 228 241 222 934

9th   Cayman Islands Serge Berube
Richard Hastings
Tracy Moore
Michael Wight

240 237 253 239 969

10th   Western Isles David Murray Black
Bryan Geddes
Allan Macleod
Kevin Macrae

249 240 248 244 981

11th   Shetland Islands Lee Carter
Ramsay Hogg
Jordan Leask
Mike Stein

263 262 255 241 1021

12th   Alderney Peter Cunningham
Richard Flatres
Andy Lawrence
Gary Maurice

268 245 262 256 1031

13th   Menorca Joan Ferra Allés
Javier Mascaró Sanchez
Antonio Recuenco Ocaña

273 245 260 255 1033

14th   Saaremaa Karl Aru
Eero Lapp

271 258 266 266 1061
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Jüri Tiitus
Tõnu Toompuu

15th   Falkland Islands Troyd Bowles
Kevin Clapp
Eugene Hurley
Ian Stewart

272 255 289 265 1081

16th   St Helena Martin Buckley
Patrick Sim
Malcolm Williams

275 266 273 279 1093

17th   Faroe Islands Oskar August Eiriksson
Ragnar Isaksen
Bo Knudsen
Janus Norðberg

294 261 284 265 1104

18th   Froya Daniel Anders Gustaf Holmgren
Martin Nilsen
Pål Vidar Stensen

343 300 304 305 1252

19th   Greenland Lars Karl Johansson
Jan Rasmussen
Rasmus Ryvold

327 312 314 304 1257

20th   Hitra Roger Athammer
Odd Martin Heggvik
Jan Ludvik Kristoffersen
Roar Letnes

330 291 344 319 1284

Last Result:  03/07/2015 16:53:33 Status:  Confirmed 03/07/2015 16:53:43
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Golf
Ladies' Team Event

Heat: Final
Position Team Members R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1st   Jersey Jennifer Deeley
Flora Keites
Hannah Scriven
Frances Shaw

232 238 240 243 953

2nd   Isle of Man Ana Dawson
Kayleigh Dawson
Emma Harris
Christina Skelly

238 245 252 246 981

3rd   Guernsey Di Aitchison
Veronica Bougourd
Kay Mapley
Aimee Ponte

240 251 255 249 995

4th   Isle of Wight Sophie Beardsall
Carole Bingham
Lucy Burke
Sammi Keen

252 256 249 259 1016

5th   Bermuda Ebonie Burgess
Katrin Elisabeth Margareta Burnie
Linda Down
Elizabeth Parsons

250 261 246 261 1018

6th   Cayman Islands Orapin Howe
Isabel Mendes
Emily Ribbins
Samantha Widmer

257 256 260 257 1030

7th   Åland Emma Engqvist
Emma Lindman
Susann Ojala

256 285 259 282 1082

8th   Saaremaa Ingrid Hinn
Anne Merisalu
Riina Paluvee
Karola Soe

281 298 292 300 1171

Last Result:  03/07/2015 17:58:02 Status:  Confirmed 03/07/2015 17:59:35
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